Sliding, Bi-Fold & Pocket Doorset
Range
www.doorpac.co.uk Doorpac Limited UK
Introduction1
New Sliding, Bi-Fold & Pocket Doorset Range from Doorpac
Sl
id

o
rs
et
s
✓ Available with a choice of galvanised steel or aluminium track, complemented with nylon rollers
to ensure a smooth, quiet operation
✓ Reliable and highly versatile sliding door hardware utilising precision made components for a
trouble free operation
✓ The opening can be covered by one or a number of doors sliding to either side.
✓ When the door travels more than its own width, a continuous bottom guide channel must be
used with two guides per door
✓ Flexible fixing options. The track may be soffit fixed direct to the underside of
✓ the lintel (single or multiple runs) or face fixed with brackets
Versatile and silent, the Doorpac sliding door hardware system is ideal
for creating wardrobe doors and room dividers with one or more timber
doors. The DPH100 supports doors of up to 100kg. Fitting kits are
available to be purchased which allows an additional door to be fitted to
the track.
t: 0114 256 1615
4

o
rs
et
s
Kit Short Code
(Steel Track)
Kit Short Code
(Aluminium Track)
Track Length
Max. Door
Width
Max. Door
Height
Max. Door
Weight
DPH100/15 DPH100/15A 1500mm 800mm 2700mm 100kg
DPH100/18 DPH100/18A 1800mm 950mm 2700mm 100kg
DPH100/20 DPH100/20A 2000mm 1050mm 2700mm 100kg
DPH100/24 DPH100/24A 2400mm 1250mm 2700mm 100kg
Included with the Kit
✓ Steel or Aluminium Track
✓ Face Fixed Brackets
✓ Nylon Bodies Hangers (x2)

✓ Doorpac Folding 40 – 40kg doorset up to 762mm wide, floor
channel included
t: 0114 256 1615
6
B
i-
Fo
ld
  D
o
o
rs
et
s
Product Code Door Number Track Length Max Door Height Max Door Width Max Door Weight
DPHF25/12 2 1234mm 2400mm 610mm 25kg
DPHF25/24 4 2458mm 2400mm 610mm 25kg
DPHF40/15 2 1538mm 2700mm 762mm 40kg
DPHF40/30 4 3066mm 2700mm 762mm 40kg
Included with the Kit
✓ Steel Track (x 1)
✓ Top Pivot for fixing onto end panel (x 1)
✓ Bottom Pivot for fixing onto end panel (x 1)